
113804-8-AA  (A) KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCONSIN 53044

OVER

SHOWER SYSTEM
113804�

�

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9
10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2526

27

28

29

30

31

18

24

4

4

20



113804-8-AA  (A) KOHLER CO., KOHLER, WISCONSIN 53044

SHOWER SYSTEM (CON’T)
113804�

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM NO. PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS

1 92200 1 Harness Assembly (Includes Item 2)
2 64216 8 Shower Plate
3 63997 8 Gasket
4 64110 3 Connector 1/2” 90� Conduit Connector Electroline #L110-1
5 1 Conduit 1/2” Flex Conduit
6 29656 1 Vacuum Breaker
7 63442 1 Compression Fitting 1/2” MPT x 3/8” Nominal Tube
8 63440 1 Connector 3/8” Nominal x 1/2” MPT
9 1 Bushing

10 64115 1 Connector 1/2” Conduit Connector Thomas and Bett #3112
11 1 Conduit 1/2” Flex Conduit
12 63397 � 2 Solenoid Valve
13 63391 1 Compression Fitting 3/8” Nominal x 3/8” MPT
14 1 Tube Assembly
15 63273 2 Compression Fitting 3/8” Nominal x 3/8” Nominal
16 63090 1 Compression Tee 3/8” Nominal x 3/8” Nominal x 1/2” MPT
17 1 Tube Assembly
18 1 Union
19 4 Bolt 1/4”–20 x 1/2” Hex Head
20 63278 2 Bracket
21 63304 1 Mixer Plate (Includes Item 23)
22 4 Nut 1/4”–20 Hex
23 4 Screw #10 x 3/4” Self Tapping
24 62936 2 Stop Checks (Inc. Both Left & Right)
25 105823 � � 1 Mixer Valve Assembly
26 2 U-Bolt 1” U-Clamp
27 8 Screw #6 x 3/4” Self Tapping
28 63335 � 8 Spray Tip Trim
29 63902 8 Screen Filter
30 63901 � 8 Spray Tip
31 63900 � 8 Spray Tip Nut

SERVICE KITS NOTES
� Parts Further Exploded Within This Catalog.

Reference Index.
� Specify Finish.
� Reference Number Only.


